Calcio a 5 Serie C2 Girone - Girone B

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA
m’l Atletico Fucecchio

Fiordaliso Prato
== Futsal Pontedera
M.D. United
Larcianese

Casalguidi 1923

Pistoiese

Toringhese C5

2
a San Giusto
&

Cortenuova FC
j"t? Prato C5
Intercomunale Monsummano

Spazzavento

risultati della 4° giornata
31/10/2025

31/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025

31/10/2025

www.vigorfucecchio.it

PT G

10

IN

[EY
o
IN

O O W W O O O O N ©
w

Larcianese

Cortenuova FC

Fiordaliso Prato

Futsal Pontedera

M.D. United

Prato C5

RIPOSA

'J."I

o
e

@

@o

GF
25

23
22
17
23
16

10

20

16

16

Atletico Fucecchio

Casalguidi 1923

Intercomunale Monsummano

Pistoiese

Toringhese C5

San Giusto

Spazzavento

GS
11

11

15

10

12

10

19

26

25

31

20

1/1

DR
14

12


http://www.tcpdf.org

